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Special Senior Transportation Meeting Agenda

Thursday, May 26, 2016

Old Firehouse 3:00 p.m.

Call Meeting to Order

Pledge to Flag

Public Speak

Add/Delete Items

Approve Minutes from April 27, 2016
Liaison Remarks

Old Business

a. Small Bus Grant update

b. Budget update 2016-17

c. RHAM graduation

d. Memorial Day Parade

Senior Transportation Schedule

. Budget Status 2015-2016
10.
11.
12.
13.

New Business

Public Speak

Next Meeting: June 22, 2016 1:00 p.m.
Adjourn



